
Product Code 40-022

CORE INFORMATION

PRODUCT STATUS PACKAGING STATUS MAIL ORDER PACKAGING1

Lantana Brushed Steel Adjustable Direc-
tional Spot Light

5018207334731

NING001

China

Item Description

Barcode

Factory

Country of Origin

2 1

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Yes

GU10

Yes

2 x 0.75mm² with an Earth wire 
in wall mounting cup

n/a

3-6W LED

n/a

GU10

1

User Guide Included

Lampholder Type

Adjustable Head

Cable Type

Dimmable

Lampholder Colour

Max Wattage

Lampholder Casing Finish

Bulb Type

Number of Bulbs

No

Spotlight

Lampholder Casing

Bulb Shape

8

15

9

0.48

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS

Yes

Yes

Earth Symbol

In wall mounting cup

Yes

Class 1

44

Polybag Warning Label

WEEE Symbol

Double Insulated / 
Earth Symbol

Traceability Label

UKCA/CE Label

Class

IP Rating

Wall Mounting Cup Diameter

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (CM)



Product Code 40-022

Dimensions
OUTER BOX 1 (CM)

Outer Box Quantity 12

34

20

26

6.7

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

PACKAGING DETAILS

PRODUCT BOX 1 (CM)

Number of product boxes

Contents

1

1 x Outdoor light

8

8

18

0.47

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Stainless steel 80%, Glass 20%

Brushed steel

Material Composition % 

Selling Colour

MATERIAL & COLOUR




