Product Code

40-022

PRODUCT STATUS

PACKAGING STATUS

MAIL ORDER PACKAGING

1



PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (CM)			
Width	8	Height	9
Depth	15	Weight	0.48

Wall Mounting Cup Diameter

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS		
Class	Class 1	
Double Insulated / Earth Symbol	Earth Symbol	
IP Rating	44	
Polybag Warning Label	Yes	
Traceability Label	In wall mounting cup	
UKCA/CE Label	Yes	
WEEE Symbol	Yes	

CORE INFORMATION		
Item Description	Lantana Brushed Steel Adjustable Directional Spot Light	
Barcode	5018207334731	
Factory	NING001	
Country of Origin	China	

TECHNICAL INFORMATION		
Adjustable Head	Yes	
User Guide Included	Yes	
Bulb Shape	Spotlight	
Bulb Type	GU10	
Cable Type	$2 \times 0.75 \text{mm}^2$ with an Earth wire in wall mounting cup	
Dimmable		
Lampholder Casing	No	
Lampholder Casing Finish	n/a	
Lampholder Colour	n/a	
Lampholder Type	GU10	
Max Wattage	3-6W LED	
Number of Bulbs	1	

Dimensions

PACKAGING DETAILS					
Number of product boxes			1		
PF	RODUCT	BOX	1 (CM)		
Contents			1 x	Outdoo	r light
Width	8	Heig	ht		18
Depth	8	Weig	ght		0.47

OUTER BOX 1 (CM)			
Outer Box Quantity			12
Width		34	
Depth		20	
Height		26	
Weight		6.7	

MATERIAL & COLOUR		
Material Composition %	Stainless steel 80%, Glass 20%	
Selling Colour	Brushed steel	